yAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

MARTIN JANET M LIVING TRUST
AMITY MULTI LLC

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
NSA PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC
STEELMAN PROPERTIES LLC
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO
COELHO WINERY OF AMITY
RUYLE STEVEN

340 LLC

GEORGIAS PROPERTIES LLC

2025

AMITY

RMV

4,214,552
4,747,384
1,384,000
3,110,653
2,109,533
1,010,126

969,218
2,032,573
1,620,178
2,260,671

Yambhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

Taxable

1,840,581
1,734,584
1,384,000
1,055,018
1,027,416
1,010,126
969,218
958,971
953,416
828,833

Levied Tax

6,645.40
6,262.72
4,996.94
3,809.14
3,709.48
3,647.06
3,499.36
3,462.37
3,442.31
2,992.50
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