



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department  
Top Taxpayers by District

10/27/2025  
7:44:57AM

2025

AMITY

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
MARTIN JANET M LIVING TRUST	4,214,552	1,840,581	6,645.40
AMITY MULTI LLC	4,747,384	1,734,584	6,262.72
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	1,384,000	1,384,000	4,996.94
NSA PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC	3,110,653	1,055,018	3,809.14
STEELMAN PROPERTIES LLC	2,109,533	1,027,416	3,709.48
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO	1,010,126	1,010,126	3,647.06
COELHO WINERY OF AMITY	969,218	969,218	3,499.36
RUYLE STEVEN	2,032,573	958,971	3,462.37
340 LLC	1,620,178	953,416	3,442.31
GEORGAS PROPERTIES LLC	2,260,671	828,833	2,992.50